

33 Years: North West Indian Head Start Coalition

Membership Drive

AN ORGANIZATION CANNOT SURVIVE WITHOUT:

MEMBERSHIP: Which strengthens the organization.

ACTIVE PARTICIPATION: Ownership in the organization.

Support from parents, staff, grantee & community.

COMMITMENT: Philosophy, goals and objectives. You will receive in the Mail.

We have at least 70 + Indian Head Start and Alaska Native Programs in the Northwest states.

<u>Dues:</u> Annual program membership dues are \$250.00 per program membership in the NWIHSC includes:

- Being a member of a Nationally Recognized Coalition and a Signed Certificate for CDAs and other certification requirements
- · Membership discount to the conference
- Have 4 votes at the annual meeting per paid Tribe

*Remember dues are an allowable cost with your Head Start funds.

August 1,2024	MEMBERSHIP DUES	July 31, 2025
Head Start Program:		
Director:	Telephone:	
Email:	Fax:	
Mailing Address:		
Agency CK#:	Money Order:	Personal CK#
	Donna Koernke, NWIHSC Treasurer	
510 143rd Ave. SE Tenino, WA 98589 Phone: 360-264-4661		
Priorie: 300-204-4001	Cell: 360-789-1366	